
Interrégionale Moyenne Distance
Ecole Valentin 22.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Léna BAILLET
6013HF LABO2
Course : D14
Distance : 2900m

--/23 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Garance PERRIN 0:25:12
2. Elise DUFOUR 0:25:43
3. Alice DOUNON MONCLA 0:26:14

1. 41 00:08:06 215m 37'40"/km
2. 34 00:02:20 00:10:26 238m 9'48"/km
3. 51 00:03:21 00:13:47 121m 27'41"/km
4. 52 00:01:46 00:15:33 150m 11'47"/km
5. 43 00:07:12 00:22:45 392m 18'22"/km
6. 45 00:01:57 00:24:42 198m 9'51"/km
7. 54 00:04:40 00:29:22 252m 18'31"/km
8. 58 00:05:24 00:34:46 252m 21'26"/km
9. 59 00:02:44 00:37:30 106m 25'47"/km

10. 36 00:03:57 00:41:27 282m 14'00"/km
11. 65 00:02:48 00:44:15 260m 10'46"/km
12. 66 00:03:05 00:47:20 213m 14'29"/km
13. 250 00:00:37 00:47:57 53m 11'38"/km
14. 999 00:00:20 00:48:17 96m 3'28"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orientationteambesancon.fr/CFCO-2024.e.htm
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5456
https://www.helga-o.com

